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PROJECT NAME: Water Main Replacement Project  2013
PW-1219/1303/1304/1305

  WEST LINN, OR
MANDATORY MEETING:
  JANUARY 29, 2013

NAME CONTRACTOR ADDRESS/CITY TELEPHONE FAX E-MAIL ADDRESS Pre-Qual Submitted Signature

1 Greg Spencer M.L. Houck Construction 4444 22nd Ave. NE, Salem, OR  97301 503‐463‐7177 503‐463‐4979 Sarah@houckco.com

2 John Kelley Nutter Corp 7211‐A NE 43rd Ave, Vancouver, WA  98661 360‐573‐2000 360‐576‐8484 johnk@nuttercorp.com              X

3 Bill SpSproulroul C&M Excavation &C&M Excavation  Utilities, LLC P.O. Box 1624,Utilities, 1624, Sherwood, OR  9714Sherwood, OR  971400 503‐625‐5289 503‐625‐5079 bills@candmconstruct.combills@candmconstruct.com

4 John Gunter Jeff Kersey Construction, Inc. P.O. Box 829, Canby, OR  97013 503‐266‐3103 503‐266‐3104 jkerseyestimating@canby.com

5 Mike Keller Canby Excavating, Inc. P.O. Box 848, Canby, OR  97013 503‐266‐2792 503‐2662791 mikek@canbyex.com              X

6 Dwayne Nelson Civilworks NW, Inc. P.O. Box 5698, Vancouver, WA  98668 360‐694‐8849 360‐694‐9588 dnelson@civilworksnw.com

7 Ed Fatz Varin Construction P.O. Box 1623 503‐570‐1192 503‐682‐3928 ed@varinconstruction.com              X

8 Dan Meng D.M. Excavating Company, Inc. 14300 SE King Rd, Happy Valley, OR   503‐761‐2725 503‐761‐6848 companydm@comcast.net              X

9 Janette ChJ yumley Integrity Excavatig y ng 30204 NE 103g rd Ave., Battlegroun, g d. WA  98604 360‐687‐5061 360‐687‐5062 integrityexcavating@q.com             X

10 Roy Bonner Jim Smith Excavating, Inc. P.O. Box 429, Oregon City, OR  97045 503‐557‐7470 503‐557‐7595 roy@jimsmithexcavation.com

11 Stephen homes Emery & Son Construction, Inc. P.O. Box 4109, Salem, OR  97302 503‐588‐7576 503‐371‐6637 steve.holmes@emeryandsons.com              X

12 Matt Posey Moore Excavation, Inc. P.O. Box 789,  Fairview, OR  97024 503‐252‐1180 503‐252‐1790 shannon.smith@themeigroup.com              X

13 Danny Lundy North Santiam Paving Co. P.O. Box 516, Stayton, OR   503‐769‐3436 503‐769‐7358 dlundy@nspor.com              X

14 Mike Landis Landis & Landis Construction P.O. Box 50, Marylhurst, OR  97036 503‐466‐9043 503‐213‐5964 mlandis@llconstruction.com

15 Jim Wilson 3 Kings Environmentsl P.O. Box 3280, Battleground, WA  98604 360‐624‐5126 360‐624‐5126 gschmidt@3kingsinc.com              X
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